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Page 1 / 1WSK-------------------------------_C08 2.0 Report Created WED 13 JUL 2022 15:33

Timing and Results provided by

Water Skiing

Competition Schedule
  

As of WED 13 JUL 2022

Oak Mountain State Park

Date Start Time Event

THU 14 JUL 9:00 Women's Slalom, Preliminary Round

Estimated 10:06 Men's Slalom, Preliminary Round

Estimated 12:00 Women's Trick, Preliminary Round

Estimated 12:58 Men's Trick, Preliminary Round

15:00 Women's Wakeboard Freestyle, Semifinals (2 Matches)

15:50 Men's Wakeboard Freestyle, Quarterfinals (3 Matches)

FRI 15 JUL 9:00 Women's Wakeboard Freestyle, Last Chance Qualifiers (2 Matches)

9:40 Men's Wakeboard Freestyle, Last Chance Qualifiers (2 Matches)

10:55 Women's Jump, Preliminary Round

11:54 Men's Jump, Preliminary Round

13:34 Women's Slalom, Final

14:04 Men's Slalom, Final

15:22 Women's Trick, Final

15:52 Men's Trick, Final

SAT 16 JUL 13:00 Men's Wakeboard Freestyle, Semifinals (2 Matches)

14:05 Women's Jump, Final

14:50 Men's Jump, Final

Estimated 15:40 Women's Wakeboard Freestyle, Final

Estimated 16:16 Men's Wakeboard Freestyle, Final



Number of Entries by Country
  

As of WED 13 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSK-------------------------------_C30 1.0 Report Created WED 13 JUL 2022 14:00

Timing and Results provided by

Water Skiing

Country
Men Women Athlete

TotalTrick Slalom Jump Wakeboard Total Trick Slalom Jump Wakeboard Total

ARG - Argentina 1 1 2 1 1 2

AUS - Australia 1 1 2 4 1 1 2 6

AUT - Austria 1 1 1

BEL - Belgium 1 1 1

BRA - Brazil 1 1 1

CAN - Canada 1 1 1 1 1 3 4

CHI - Chile 1 1 2 1 1 2 3

COL - Colombia 1 1 2 1 1 2 4

CZE - Czech Republic 1 1 2 2

DEN - Denmark 1 1 1

DOM - Dominican Republic 1 1 1

ESP - Spain 1 1 2 2

FRA - France 1 1 2 2

GBR - Great Britain 1 1 1 3 3

GER - Germany 1 1 1 1 2 3

GRE - Greece 1 1 1

IRL - Ireland 1 1 1

ISR - Israel 1 1 1

ITA - Italy 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 3 6

JPN - Japan 1 1 1 1 2

KOR - Republic of Korea 1 1 1

LAT - Latvia 1 1 1

MAR - Morocco 1 1 1

MAS - Malaysia 1 1 1

MEX - Mexico 1 1 1 3 3

NAM - Namibia 1 1 1

NZL - New Zealand 1 1 1

RSA - South Africa 1 1 1

SUI - Switzerland 1 1 2 2

SVK - Slovakia 1 1 1

SWE - Sweden 1 1 1

THA - Thailand 1 1 1

TPE - Chinese Taipei 1 1 1

UKR - Ukraine 1 1 2 1 1 2 3

USA - United States of America 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 2 5 9

Total: 35 11 14 9 17 51 7 6 4 11 28 75



Entry List by Country
  

As of THU 14 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 3WSK-------------------------------_C32A 2.0 Report Created THU 14 JUL 2022 11:31

Timing and Results provided by

Water Skiing

Country Name Date of Birth

ARG - Argentina Eugenia de ARMAS 12 MAR 1999
Tobias GIORGIS 13 JUN 2002

AUS - Australia Nick ADAMS 19 JAN 1988
Joshua BRIANT 4 SEP 1995
Mackenzie McCARTHY 10 APR 2004
Nic RAPA 24 JUL 1997
Tayla SIMMONDS 15 APR 2003

AUT - Austria Claudio KOESTENBERGER 8 OCT 1988

BEL - Belgium Olivier FORTAMPS 10 JUN 1978

BRA - Brazil Henrique DAIBERT 6 MAY 1996

CAN - Canada Jaimee BULL 28 APR 2000
Taryn GRANT 19 NOV 1994
Cole McCORMICK 2 AUG 1996
Neilly ROSS 2 AUG 2001

CHI - Chile Valentina GONZALEZ EZQUERRA 28 JAN 1999
Martin LABRA 2 MAY 2006
Emile RITTER 8 OCT 1991

COL - Colombia Federico JARAMILLO 23 JAN 2003
Luisa JARAMILLO 23 JAN 2003
Felipe LADRON 20 JUN 2000
Daniela VERSWYVEL 1 JUL 2004

CZE - Czech Republic Martin KOLMAN 6 MAY 1992
Daniel ODVARKO 29 JUN 1986

DEN - Denmark Tue NIELSEN 6 APR 2000

DOM - Dominican Republic Robert PIGOZZI 13 SEP 1997

ESP - Spain Martin DRUILLE 23 DEC 1995
Alvaro NOGUERA 3 MAY 1996

FRA - France Pierre BALLON 15 AUG 1989
Maxime ROUX 14 JUN 2004

GBR - Great Britain Rob HAZELWOOD 17 JUN 1999
Luca KIDD 26 APR 2001
Luke OUTRAM 3 OCT 1995

GER - Germany Ariana EIMER 25 MAR 2004
Wanley FENDRICH 25 DEC 2004
Geena KRUEGER 10 DEC 1989

GRE - Greece Filippos KYPRIOS 27 JUN 1996



Entry List by Country
  

As of THU 14 JUL 2022

Page 2 / 3WSK-------------------------------_C32A 2.0 Report Created THU 14 JUL 2022 11:31

Timing and Results provided by

Water Skiing

Country Name Date of Birth

IRL - Ireland Nicole CARROLL 19 MAR 1998

ISR - Israel Guy FIRER 3 AUG 1997

ITA - Italy Alice BAGNOLI 24 NOV 1997
Nicholas BENATTI 29 DEC 1991
Brando CARUSO 4 NOV 1996
Stefano COMOLLO 27 APR 2006
Edoardo MARENZI 21 MAR 2000
Chiara VIRAG 7 MAR 2000

JPN - Japan Shota TEZUKA 13 DEC 1993
Hinata YOSHIHARA 20 AUG 2000

KOR - Republic of Korea Jimin JEONG 18 MAR 1987

LAT - Latvia Roberts LINAVSKIS 22 APR 1985

MAR - Morocco Kamil BELMRAH 27 SEP 2004

MAS - Malaysia Aaliyah YOONG HANIFAH 16 JUL 2003

MEX - Mexico Pato FONT 7 JUN 2002
Alvaro LAMADRID 15 JUN 1989
Pablo MONROY 8 DEC 2003

NAM - Namibia Natascha ROTTCHER 15 MAY 1995

NZL - New Zealand Morgan HAAKMA 25 FEB 1997

RSA - South Africa Travis FISHER 8 SEP 1995

SUI - Switzerland Beny STADLBAUR 7 OCT 1992

SVK - Slovakia Martin BARTALSKY 1 DEC 1988

SWE - Sweden Caroline DJUPSJO 15 APR 1991

THA - Thailand Padiwat Bomb JAEMJAN 25 SEP 1988

TPE - Chinese Taipei Yu-Yeh YANG 12 MAR 2007

UKR - Ukraine Varvara DOLININA 24 AUG 1994
Danylo FILCHENKO 17 SEP 1998
Stanislava PROSVIETOVA 21 JAN 2002



Entry List by Country
  

As of THU 14 JUL 2022

Page 3 / 3WSK-------------------------------_C32A 2.0 Report Created THU 14 JUL 2022 11:31

Timing and Results provided by

Water Skiing

Country Name Date of Birth

USA - United States of America Taylor GARCIA 23 DEC 1997
Anna GAY 23 DEC 1999
Regina JAQUESS 7 JUN 1984
Taylor McCULLOUGH 1 JUL 1998
Tarah MIKACICH 9 JAN 1984
Lauren MORGAN 28 APR 1993
Jake PELOT 22 OCT 1997
Adam PICKOS 20 OCT 1991
Nate SMITH 29 NOV 1990



Water Skiing

Page 1 / 1WSK-------------------------------_C93 5.0 Report Created SAT 16 JUL 2022 17:55

Timing and Results provided by

Medallists by Event
  

As of SAT 16 JUL 2022

After 8 of 8 Events

Event Name Date Medal Name Country Code

Men's Trick FRI 15 JUL GOLD USAAdam PICKOS

SILVER UKRDanylo FILCHENKO

BRONZE FRAPierre BALLON

Men's Slalom FRI 15 JUL GOLD USANate SMITH

SILVER ITABrando CARUSO

BRONZE CANCole McCORMICK

Men's Jump SAT 16 JUL GOLD UKRDanylo FILCHENKO

SILVER USATaylor GARCIA

BRONZE ARGTobias GIORGIS

Men's Wakeboard Freestyle SAT 16 JUL GOLD AUSNic RAPA

SILVER ITAStefano COMOLLO

BRONZE FRAMaxime ROUX

Women's Trick FRI 15 JUL GOLD CANNeilly ROSS

SILVER USAAnna GAY

BRONZE MASAaliyah YOONG HANIFAH

Women's Slalom FRI 15 JUL GOLD USARegina JAQUESS

SILVER CANJaimee BULL

BRONZE GERGeena KRUEGER

Women's Jump SAT 16 JUL GOLD USALauren MORGAN

SILVER CANTaryn GRANT

BRONZE CHIValentina GONZALEZ EZQUERRA

Women's Wakeboard Freestyle SAT 16 JUL GOLD JPNHinata YOSHIHARA

SILVER ARGEugenia de ARMAS

BRONZE USATaylor McCULLOUGH

 



Water Skiing

Page 1 / 1WSK-------------------------------_C95 6.0 Report Created SAT 16 JUL 2022 17:55

Timing and Results provided by

Medal Standings
  

As of SAT 16 JUL 2022

After 8 of 8 Events

Rank Country
Men Women Total Rank

by
TotalG S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot

1 USA - United States of America 2 1 3 2 1 1 4 4 2 1 7 1

2 CAN - Canada 1 1 1 2 3 1 2 1 4 2

3 UKR - Ukraine 1 1 2 1 1 2 =3

4 AUS - Australia 1 1 1 1 =7

4 JPN - Japan 1 1 1 1 =7

6 ITA - Italy 2 2 2 2 =3

7 ARG - Argentina 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =3

8 FRA - France 2 2 2 2 =3

9 CHI - Chile 1 1 1 1 =7

9 GER - Germany 1 1 1 1 =7

9 MAS - Malaysia 1 1 1 1 =7

Total: 4 4 4 12 4 4 4 12 8 8 8 24

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more NOCs share the same rank by total B Bronze G Gold S Silver Tot Total
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Water Skiing

Page 1 / 1WSKMTRICK-------------------------_C32C 2.0 Report Created WED 13 JUL 2022 13:49

Timing and Results provided by

Entry List by Event
  

As of WED 13 JUL 2022

Men's Trick

Country
Bib

Number
Name Date of Birth

ARG - Argentina 1 Tobias GIORGIS 13 JUN 2002
 

AUS - Australia 6 Joshua BRIANT 4 SEP 1995
 

BEL - Belgium 11 Olivier FORTAMPS 10 JUN 1978
 

CHI - Chile 19 Martin LABRA 2 MAY 2006
 

CZE - Czech Republic 26 Martin KOLMAN 6 MAY 1992
 

DEN - Denmark 27 Tue NIELSEN 6 APR 2000
 

FRA - France 33 Pierre BALLON 15 AUG 1989
 

ITA - Italy 49 Nicholas BENATTI 29 DEC 1991
 

MEX - Mexico 60 Pato FONT 7 JUN 2002
 

UKR - Ukraine 73 Danylo FILCHENKO 17 SEP 1998
 

USA - United States of America 79 Adam PICKOS 20 OCT 1991
 



Oak Mountain State Park

Page 1 / 1WSKMTRICK-------------------------_C76B 1.0 Report Created FRI 15 JUL 2022 17:13

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Trick

Water Skiing

Round Summary
  

As of FRI 15 JUL 2022

Rank Bib Name
Country
Code

Preliminaries Final

Result Rank Result Rank

1 79 Adam PICKOS USA 11040 2 11290 1

2 73 Danylo FILCHENKO UKR 11140 1 11140 2

3 33 Pierre BALLON FRA 9750 6 10760 3

4 26 Martin KOLMAN CZE 10330 4 10230 4

5 11 Olivier FORTAMPS BEL 9810 5 9410 5

6 19 Martin LABRA CHI 10450 3 7230 6

7 6 Joshua BRIANT AUS 9480 7

8 1 Tobias GIORGIS ARG 7970 8

9 27 Tue NIELSEN DEN 7740 9

10 60 Pato FONT MEX 6720 10

11 49 Nicholas BENATTI ITA 6700 11



Water Skiing

Men's Trick

Page 1 / 1WSKMTRICK-------------------------_C92A 1.0 Report Created FRI 15 JUL 2022 17:13

Timing and Results provided by

Medallists
  

As of FRI 15 JUL 2022

Medal Name Country

GOLD Adam PICKOS USA - United States of America

SILVER Danylo FILCHENKO UKR - Ukraine

BRONZE Pierre BALLON FRA - France



Oak Mountain State Park

Start List
  

As of THU 14 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKMTRICK-------------FNL-000100--_C51 1.0 Report Created THU 14 JUL 2022 17:51

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Trick

Water Skiing

Start Time: 15:52
FRI 15 JUL 2022 Final

Order Name
Country
Code

1 Pierre BALLON FRA

2 Olivier FORTAMPS BEL

3 Martin KOLMAN CZE

4 Martin LABRA CHI

5 Adam PICKOS USA

6 Danylo FILCHENKO UKR



Oak Mountain State Park

Results
  

As of FRI 15 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKMTRICK-------------FNL-000100--_C73 1.0 Report Created FRI 15 JUL 2022 17:12

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Trick

Water Skiing

Start Time: 15:52
FRI 15 JUL 2022 Final

Rank Name
Country
Code

Pass 1 Pass 2 Result Remark

1 Adam PICKOS USA 4970 6320 11290

2 Danylo FILCHENKO UKR 6220 4920 11140

3 Pierre BALLON FRA 4800 5960 10760

4 Martin KOLMAN CZE 4160 6070 10230

5 Olivier FORTAMPS BEL 5620 3790 9410

6 Martin LABRA CHI 1560 5670 7230

Officials

Name Function

Kerri LEE (USA)

Candido MOZ (ITA)

Mrie-Anne PERSOONS (BEL)

Robert RITTER (CHI)

Zuze BRIANT (AUS)

Nikki LEE (USA)

Cyndi BENZEL (USA)



Oak Mountain State Park

Start List
  

As of WED 13 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKMTRICK-------------PREL000100--_C51 1.0 Report Created WED 13 JUL 2022 17:20

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Trick

Water Skiing

Start Time: 12:58
THU 14 JUL 2022 Preliminary Round

Order Name
Country
Code

1 Tue NIELSEN DEN

2 Tobias GIORGIS ARG

3 Olivier FORTAMPS BEL

4 Nicholas BENATTI ITA

5 Joshua BRIANT AUS

6 Danylo FILCHENKO UKR

7 Martin LABRA CHI

8 Pierre BALLON FRA

9 Martin KOLMAN CZE

10 Adam PICKOS USA

11 Pato FONT MEX



Oak Mountain State Park

Results
  

As of THU 14 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKMTRICK-------------PREL000100--_C73 2.0 Report Created THU 14 JUL 2022 15:07

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Trick

Water Skiing

Start Time: 13:45
THU 14 JUL 2022 Preliminary Round

Rank Name
Country
Code

Pass 1 Pass 2 Result Remark

1 Danylo FILCHENKO UKR 6220 4920 11140 Q

2 Adam PICKOS USA 4970 6070 11040 Q

3 Martin LABRA CHI 5050 5400 10450 Q

4 Martin KOLMAN CZE 3810 6520 10330 Q

5 Olivier FORTAMPS BEL 6020 3790 9810 Q

6 Pierre BALLON FRA 3940 5810 9750 Q

7 Joshua BRIANT AUS 3960 5520 9480

8 Tobias GIORGIS ARG 2510 5460 7970

9 Tue NIELSEN DEN 2780 4960 7740

10 Pato FONT MEX 5030 1690 6720

11 Nicholas BENATTI ITA 4240 2460 6700

Officials

Name Function

Kerri LEE (USA)

Candido MOZ (ITA)

Mrie-Anne PERSOONS (BEL)

Robert RITTER (CHI)

Zuze BRIANT (AUS)

Nikki LEE (USA)

Cyndi BENZEL (USA)

Legend:

Q Qualified
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Water Skiing

Page 1 / 1WSKMSLALOM------------------------_C32C 2.0 Report Created THU 14 JUL 2022 11:31

Timing and Results provided by

Entry List by Event
  

As of THU 14 JUL 2022

Men's Slalom

Country
Bib

Number
Name Date of Birth

AUS - Australia 5 Nick ADAMS 19 JAN 1988
 

CAN - Canada 16 Cole McCORMICK 2 AUG 1996
 

COL - Colombia 23 Federico JARAMILLO 23 JAN 2003
 

CZE - Czech Republic 25 Daniel ODVARKO 29 JUN 1986
 

DOM - Dominican Republic 28 Robert PIGOZZI 13 SEP 1997
 

GBR - Great Britain 36 Rob HAZELWOOD 17 JUN 1999
 

GRE - Greece 43 Filippos KYPRIOS 27 JUN 1996
 

ITA - Italy 48 Brando CARUSO 4 NOV 1996
 

MAR - Morocco 57 Kamil BELMRAH 27 SEP 2004
 

MEX - Mexico 59 Alvaro LAMADRID 15 JUN 1989
 

RSA - South Africa 65 Travis FISHER 8 SEP 1995
 

SUI - Switzerland 66 Beny STADLBAUR 7 OCT 1992
 

SVK - Slovakia 68 Martin BARTALSKY 1 DEC 1988
 

USA - United States of America 78 Nate SMITH 29 NOV 1990
 



Oak Mountain State Park

Page 1 / 1WSKMSLALOM------------------------_C76B 2.0 Report Created FRI 15 JUL 2022 15:43

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Slalom

Water Skiing

Round Summary
  

As of FRI 15 JUL 2022

Rank Bib Name
Country
Code

Preliminaries Final

Rank Rank

1 78 Nate SMITH USA 2 1

2 48 Brando CARUSO ITA 5 2

3 16 Cole McCORMICK CAN 1 3

4 5 Nick ADAMS AUS 7 4

5 68 Martin BARTALSKY SVK 6 5

6 36 Rob HAZELWOOD GBR 3 6

7 28 Robert PIGOZZI DOM 4 7

8 65 Travis FISHER RSA 8 8

9 59 Alvaro LAMADRID MEX 9

10 23 Federico JARAMILLO COL 10

10 25 Daniel ODVARKO CZE 10

DNS 43 Filippos KYPRIOS GRE DNS

DNS 57 Kamil BELMRAH MAR DNS

DNS 66 Beny STADLBAUR SUI DNS

Legend:

DNS Did Not Start



Water Skiing

Men's Slalom

Page 1 / 1WSKMSLALOM------------------------_C92A 1.0 Report Created FRI 15 JUL 2022 15:37

Timing and Results provided by

Medallists
  

As of FRI 15 JUL 2022

Medal Name Country

GOLD Nate SMITH USA - United States of America

SILVER Brando CARUSO ITA - Italy

BRONZE Cole McCORMICK CAN - Canada



Oak Mountain State Park

Start List
  

As of THU 14 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKMSLALOM------------FNL-000100--_C51 1.0 Report Created THU 14 JUL 2022 17:49

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Slalom

Water Skiing

Start Time: 14:04
FRI 15 JUL 2022 Final

Order Name
Country
Code

1 Travis FISHER RSA

2 Nick ADAMS AUS

3 Martin BARTALSKY SVK

4 Brando CARUSO ITA

5 Robert PIGOZZI DOM

6 Rob HAZELWOOD GBR

7 Nate SMITH USA

8 Cole McCORMICK CAN



Oak Mountain State Park

Results
  

As of FRI 15 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKMSLALOM------------FNL-000100--_C73 1.0 Report Created FRI 15 JUL 2022 15:37

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Slalom

Water Skiing

Start Time: 14:04
FRI 15 JUL 2022 Final

Rank Name
Country
Code

Result Remark

1 Nate SMITH USA 5.00/58/10.75

2 Brando CARUSO ITA 1.50/58/10.75

3 Cole McCORMICK CAN 4.50/58/11.25

4 Nick ADAMS AUS 4.00/58/11.25

5 Martin BARTALSKY SVK 3.00/58/11.25

6 Rob HAZELWOOD GBR 2.50/58/11.25

7 Robert PIGOZZI DOM 1.50/58/11.25

8 Travis FISHER RSA 3.00/58/12.00



Oak Mountain State Park

Start List
  

As of WED 13 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKMSLALOM------------PREL000100--_C51 1.0 Report Created WED 13 JUL 2022 17:19

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Slalom

Water Skiing

Start Time: 10:06
THU 14 JUL 2022 Preliminary Round

Order Name
Country
Code

1 Travis FISHER RSA

2 Kamil BELMRAH MAR

3 Federico JARAMILLO COL

4 Martin BARTALSKY SVK

5 Alvaro LAMADRID MEX

6 Brando CARUSO ITA

7 Nick ADAMS AUS

8 Filippos KYPRIOS GRE

9 Beny STADLBAUR SUI

10 Daniel ODVARKO CZE

11 Rob HAZELWOOD GBR

12 Robert PIGOZZI DOM

13 Cole McCORMICK CAN

14 Nate SMITH USA



Oak Mountain State Park

Results
  

As of THU 14 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKMSLALOM------------PREL000100--_C73 2.0 Report Created THU 14 JUL 2022 12:16

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Slalom

Water Skiing

Start Time: 10:06
THU 14 JUL 2022 Preliminary Round

Rank Name
Country
Code

Result Remark

1 Cole McCORMICK CAN 4.00/58/10.75 Q

2 Nate SMITH USA 3.00/58/10.75 Q

3 Rob HAZELWOOD GBR 5.00/58/11.25 Q

4 Robert PIGOZZI DOM 4.00/58/11.25 Q

5 Brando CARUSO ITA 3.50/58/11.25 Q

6 Martin BARTALSKY SVK 2.00/58/11.25 Q

7 Nick ADAMS AUS 3.00/58/12.00 Q

8 Travis FISHER RSA 2.00/58/12.00 Q

9 Alvaro LAMADRID MEX 5.00/58/13.00

10 Federico JARAMILLO COL 5.00/55/18.25

10 Daniel ODVARKO CZE 5.00/55/18.25

DNS Beny STADLBAUR SUI DNS

DNS Filippos KYPRIOS GRE DNS

DNS Kamil BELMRAH MAR DNS

Legend:

DNS Did Not Start Q Qualified



Waterski &
Wakeboard
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Men's Jump



Water Skiing

Page 1 / 1WSKMJUMP--------------------------_C32C 3.0 Report Created THU 14 JUL 2022 9:06

Timing and Results provided by

Entry List by Event
  

As of THU 14 JUL 2022

Men's Jump

Country
Bib

Number
Name Date of Birth

ARG - Argentina 1 Tobias GIORGIS 13 JUN 2002
 

AUT - Austria 10 Claudio KOESTENBERGER 8 OCT 1988
 

CHI - Chile 18 Emile RITTER 8 OCT 1991
 

CZE - Czech Republic 26 Martin KOLMAN 6 MAY 1992
 

ESP - Spain 30 Alvaro NOGUERA 3 MAY 1996
 

GBR - Great Britain 35 Luke OUTRAM 3 OCT 1995
 

ITA - Italy 47 Edoardo MARENZI 21 MAR 2000
 

KOR - Republic of Korea 55 Jimin JEONG 18 MAR 1987
 

UKR - Ukraine 73 Danylo FILCHENKO 17 SEP 1998
 

USA - United States of America 77 Taylor GARCIA 23 DEC 1997
 



Oak Mountain State Park

Page 1 / 1WSKMJUMP--------------------------_C76B 1.0 Report Created SAT 16 JUL 2022 16:22

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Jump

Water Skiing

Round Summary
  

As of SAT 16 JUL 2022

Rank Bib Name
Country
Code

Preliminaries Final

Result Rank Result Rank

1 73 Danylo FILCHENKO UKR 61.4 2 64.9 1

2 77 Taylor GARCIA USA 62.7 1 63.9 2

3 1 Tobias GIORGIS ARG 60.6 4 62.1 3

4 18 Emile RITTER CHI 60.8 3 60.4 4

5 47 Edoardo MARENZI ITA 57.5 5 59.9 5

6 10 Claudio KOESTENBERGER AUT 56.9 6

7 55 Jimin JEONG KOR 53.6 7

8 30 Alvaro NOGUERA ESP 51.9 8

9 35 Luke OUTRAM GBR 47.6 9

26 Martin KOLMAN CZE DNS

Legend:

DNS Did Not Start



Water Skiing

Men's Jump

Page 1 / 1WSKMJUMP--------------------------_C92A 1.0 Report Created SAT 16 JUL 2022 16:20

Timing and Results provided by

Medallists
  

As of SAT 16 JUL 2022

Medal Name Country

GOLD Danylo FILCHENKO UKR - Ukraine

SILVER Taylor GARCIA USA - United States of America

BRONZE Tobias GIORGIS ARG - Argentina



Oak Mountain State Park

Start List
  

As of FRI 15 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKMJUMP--------------FNL-000100--_C51 1.0 Report Created FRI 15 JUL 2022 13:41

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Jump

Water Skiing

Start Time: 14:50
SAT 16 JUL 2022 Final

Order Name
Country
Code

1 Edoardo MARENZI ITA

2 Tobias GIORGIS ARG

3 Emile RITTER CHI

4 Danylo FILCHENKO UKR

5 Taylor GARCIA USA



Oak Mountain State Park

Results
  

As of SAT 16 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKMJUMP--------------FNL-000100--_C73 1.0 Report Created SAT 16 JUL 2022 16:20

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Jump

Water Skiing

Start Time: 14:50
SAT 16 JUL 2022 Final

Rank Name
Country
Code

Jump 1
[m]

Jump 2
[m]

Jump 3
[m]

Result
[m]

Remark

1 Danylo FILCHENKO UKR 62.9 61.3 64.9 64.9

2 Taylor GARCIA USA 63.8 63.9 63.6 63.9

3 Tobias GIORGIS ARG 59.3 62.1 61.0 62.1

4 Emile RITTER CHI 60.4 58.2 58.3 60.4

5 Edoardo MARENZI ITA 55.8 59.9 59.5 59.9



Oak Mountain State Park

Start List
  

As of THU 14 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKMJUMP--------------PREL000100--_C51 2.0 Report Created THU 14 JUL 2022 17:42

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Jump

Water Skiing

Start Time: 11:54
FRI 15 JUL 2022 Preliminary Round

Order Name
Country
Code

1 Alvaro NOGUERA ESP

2 Edoardo MARENZI ITA

3 Jimin JEONG KOR

4 Luke OUTRAM GBR

5 Tobias GIORGIS ARG

6 Martin KOLMAN CZE

7 Claudio KOESTENBERGER AUT

8 Emile RITTER CHI

9 Danylo FILCHENKO UKR

10 Taylor GARCIA USA



Oak Mountain State Park

Results
  

As of FRI 15 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKMJUMP--------------PREL000100--_C73 1.0 Report Created FRI 15 JUL 2022 13:34

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Jump

Water Skiing

Start Time: 11:54
FRI 15 JUL 2022 Preliminary Round

Rank Name
Country
Code

Jump 1
[m]

Jump 2
[m]

Jump 3
[m]

Result
[m]

Remark

1 Taylor GARCIA USA 61.2 62.7 Pass 62.7 Q

2 Danylo FILCHENKO UKR 60.1 61.4 Pass 61.4 Q

3 Emile RITTER CHI 58.9 59.8 60.8 60.8 Q

4 Tobias GIORGIS ARG 56.9 55.6 60.6 60.6 Q

5 Edoardo MARENZI ITA 52.2 57.5 53.5 57.5 Q

6 Claudio KOESTENBERGER AUT 52.1 56.9 51.2 56.9

7 Jimin JEONG KOR 53.6 53.2 Fall 53.6

8 Alvaro NOGUERA ESP 49.9 51.9 51.0 51.9

9 Luke OUTRAM GBR Fall 47.6 Pass 47.6

DNS Martin KOLMAN CZE

Legend:

DNS Did Not Start Q Qualified



Waterski &
Wakeboard

RESULTS BOOK

Men's Wakeboard Freestyle



Water Skiing

Page 1 / 1WSKMWAKEFREE----------------------_C32C 2.0 Report Created WED 13 JUL 2022 15:35

Timing and Results provided by

Entry List by Event
  

As of WED 13 JUL 2022

Men's Wakeboard Freestyle

Country
Bib

Number
Name Date of Birth

AUS - Australia 7 Nic RAPA 24 JUL 1997
 

BRA - Brazil 12 Henrique DAIBERT 6 MAY 1996
 

COL - Colombia 24 Felipe LADRON 20 JUN 2000
 

ESP - Spain 31 Martin DRUILLE 23 DEC 1995
 

FRA - France 34 Maxime ROUX 14 JUN 2004
 

GBR - Great Britain 37 Luca KIDD 26 APR 2001
 

GER - Germany 40 Wanley FENDRICH 25 DEC 2004
 

ISR - Israel 45 Guy FIRER 3 AUG 1997
 

ITA - Italy 50 Stefano COMOLLO 27 APR 2006
 

JPN - Japan 53 Shota TEZUKA 13 DEC 1993
 

LAT - Latvia 56 Roberts LINAVSKIS 22 APR 1985
 

MEX - Mexico 61 Pablo MONROY 8 DEC 2003
 

THA - Thailand 70 Padiwat Bomb JAEMJAN 25 SEP 1988
 

TPE - Chinese Taipei 71 Yu-Yeh YANG 12 MAR 2007
 

USA - United States of America 80 Jake PELOT 22 OCT 1997
 



Oak Mountain State Park

Page 1 / 1WSKMWAKEFREE----------------------_C76B 3.0 Report Created SAT 16 JUL 2022 18:38

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Wakeboard Freestyle

Water Skiing

Round Summary
  

As of SAT 16 JUL 2022

Rank Name
Country
Code

Quarterfinals LCQ Semifinals Final

Result Rank Result Rank Result Rank Result Rank

1 Nic RAPA AUS 80.33 1 79.89 1 95.22 1

2 Stefano COMOLLO ITA 82.22 1 63.56 2 84.89 2

3 Maxime ROUX FRA 71.00 2 68.22 1 84.56 3

4 Guy FIRER ISR 73.22 2 59.56 3 83.22 4

5 Luca KIDD GBR 63.56 2 61.89 3 70.22 5

6 Shota TEZUKA JPN 80.67 1 64.22 2 32.11 6

7 Pablo MONROY MEX 59.78 3 54.67 4

7 Wanley FENDRICH GER 52.67 3 48.67 4

9 Jake PELOT USA 64.78 3 37.67 5

9 Yu-Yeh YANG TPE 42.78 4 55.67 1 31.89 5

11 Henrique DAIBERT BRA 11.89 5 46.56 2

12 Felipe LADRON COL 15.00 4 44.78 3

13 Martin DRUILLE ESP 40.78 5 43.00 4

14 Roberts LINAVSKIS LAT 15.00 5 39.11 5

15 Padiwat Bomb JAEMJAN THA 39.89 4 32.00 6
 

Legend:
LCQ Last Chance Qualifiers



Water Skiing

Men's Wakeboard Freestyle

Page 1 / 1WSKMWAKEFREE----------------------_C92A 1.0 Report Created SAT 16 JUL 2022 17:54

Timing and Results provided by

Medallists
  

As of SAT 16 JUL 2022

Medal Name Country

GOLD Nic RAPA AUS - Australia

SILVER Stefano COMOLLO ITA - Italy

BRONZE Maxime ROUX FRA - France



Oak Mountain State Park

Start List
  

As of SAT 16 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKMWAKEFREE----------FNL-000100--_C51 1.0 Report Created SAT 16 JUL 2022 14:25

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Wakeboard Freestyle

Water Skiing

Start Time: 16:16
SAT 16 JUL 2022 Final

Order Name
Country
Code

1 Luca KIDD GBR

2 Guy FIRER ISR

3 Shota TEZUKA JPN

4 Stefano COMOLLO ITA

5 Maxime ROUX FRA

6 Nic RAPA AUS



Oak Mountain State Park

Results
  

As of SAT 16 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKMWAKEFREE----------FNL-000100--_C73 2.0 Report Created SAT 16 JUL 2022 18:08

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Wakeboard Freestyle

Water Skiing

Start Time: 16:16
SAT 16 JUL 2022 Final

Rank Name
Country
Code

Execution Intensity Composition Total Remark

1 Nic RAPA AUS 31.97 31.95 31.30 95.22

2 Stefano COMOLLO ITA 28.64 28.17 28.08 84.89

3 Maxime ROUX FRA 29.19 28.28 27.08 84.56

4 Guy FIRER ISR 27.64 27.94 27.64 83.22

5 Luca KIDD GBR 23.87 24.05 22.31 70.22

6 Shota TEZUKA JPN 10.77 10.80 10.55 32.11



Oak Mountain State Park

Start List
  

As of SAT 16 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKMWAKEFREE----------SFNL000100--_C51 2.0 Report Created SAT 16 JUL 2022 13:13

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Wakeboard Freestyle

Water Skiing

Start Time: 13:00
SAT 16 JUL 2022 Semifinals, Heat 1

Order Name
Country
Code

1 Yu-Yeh YANG TPE

2 Wanley FENDRICH GER

3 Luca KIDD GBR

4 Maxime ROUX FRA

5 Shota TEZUKA JPN



Oak Mountain State Park

Results
  

As of SAT 16 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKMWAKEFREE----------SFNL000100--_C73 2.0 Report Created SAT 16 JUL 2022 13:37

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Wakeboard Freestyle

Water Skiing

Start Time: 13:00
SAT 16 JUL 2022 Semifinals, Heat 1

Rank Name
Country
Code

Execution Intensity Composition Total Remark

1 Maxime ROUX FRA 22.53 23.05 22.64 68.22 Q

2 Shota TEZUKA JPN 21.31 21.82 21.09 64.22 Q

3 Luca KIDD GBR 20.87 20.93 20.09 61.89 Q

4 Wanley FENDRICH GER 16.54 16.48 15.65 48.67

5 Yu-Yeh YANG TPE 10.43 11.24 10.21 31.89

Legend:

Q Qualified



Oak Mountain State Park

Start List
  

As of FRI 15 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKMWAKEFREE----------SFNL000200--_C51 1.0 Report Created FRI 15 JUL 2022 14:00

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Wakeboard Freestyle

Water Skiing

Start Time: 13:25
SAT 16 JUL 2022 Semifinals, Heat 2

Order Name
Country
Code

1 Jake PELOT USA

2 Pablo MONROY MEX

3 Guy FIRER ISR

4 Stefano COMOLLO ITA

5 Nic RAPA AUS



Oak Mountain State Park

Results
  

As of SAT 16 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKMWAKEFREE----------SFNL000200--_C73 1.0 Report Created SAT 16 JUL 2022 14:10

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Wakeboard Freestyle

Water Skiing

Start Time: 13:25
SAT 16 JUL 2022 Semifinals, Heat 2

Rank Name
Country
Code

Execution Intensity Composition Total Remark

1 Nic RAPA AUS 26.53 26.72 26.64 79.89 Q

2 Stefano COMOLLO ITA 21.76 21.15 20.65 63.56 Q

3 Guy FIRER ISR 19.65 20.37 19.54 59.56 Q

4 Pablo MONROY MEX 18.09 18.59 17.98 54.67

5 Jake PELOT USA 12.54 13.36 11.77 37.67

Legend:

Q Qualified



Oak Mountain State Park

Start List
  

As of THU 14 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKMWAKEFREE----------QUAL000100--_C51 1.0 Report Created THU 14 JUL 2022 18:10

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Wakeboard Freestyle

Water Skiing

Start Time: 9:40
FRI 15 JUL 2022 Last Chance Qualifiers, Heat 1

Order Name
Country
Code

1 Roberts LINAVSKIS LAT

2 Henrique DAIBERT BRA

3 Martin DRUILLE ESP

4 Yu-Yeh YANG TPE

5 Felipe LADRON COL

6 Padiwat Bomb JAEMJAN THA



Oak Mountain State Park

Results
  

As of FRI 15 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKMWAKEFREE----------QUAL000100--_C73 1.0 Report Created FRI 15 JUL 2022 10:21

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Wakeboard Freestyle

Water Skiing

Start Time: 9:40
FRI 15 JUL 2022 Last Chance Qualifiers, Heat

Rank Name
Country
Code

Execution Intensity Composition Total Remark

1 Yu-Yeh YANG TPE 18.76 18.59 18.32 55.67 Q

2 Henrique DAIBERT BRA 15.76 16.03 14.76 46.56

3 Felipe LADRON COL 14.87 15.14 14.76 44.78

4 Martin DRUILLE ESP 14.32 14.36 14.32 43.00

5 Roberts LINAVSKIS LAT 13.21 13.14 12.77 39.11

6 Padiwat Bomb JAEMJAN THA 10.66 10.80 10.55 32.00

Legend:

Q Qualified



Oak Mountain State Park

Start List
  

As of WED 13 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKMWAKEFREE----------QFNL000100--_C51 1.0 Report Created WED 13 JUL 2022 17:22

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Wakeboard Freestyle

Water Skiing

Start Time: 15:50
THU 14 JUL 2022 Quarterfinals, Heat 1

Order Name
Country
Code

Maxime ROUX FRA

Stefano COMOLLO ITA

Roberts LINAVSKIS LAT

Padiwat Bomb JAEMJAN THA

Jake PELOT USA



Oak Mountain State Park

Results
  

As of THU 14 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKMWAKEFREE----------QFNL000100--_C73 1.0 Report Created THU 14 JUL 2022 16:46

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Wakeboard Freestyle

Water Skiing

Start Time: 15:50
THU 14 JUL 2022 Quarterfinals, Heat 1

Rank Name
Country
Code

Execution Intensity Composition Total Remark

1 Stefano COMOLLO ITA 27.42 27.28 27.53 82.22 Q

2 Maxime ROUX FRA 24.20 24.05 22.76 71.00 Q

3 Jake PELOT USA 22.76 22.04 19.98 64.78 Q

4 Padiwat Bomb JAEMJAN THA 13.32 13.36 13.21 39.89 R

5 Roberts LINAVSKIS LAT 5.00 5.01 5.00 15.00 R

Legend:

Q Qualified R Qualified for Last Chance Qualifiers



Oak Mountain State Park

Start List
  

As of WED 13 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKMWAKEFREE----------QFNL000200--_C51 1.0 Report Created WED 13 JUL 2022 17:22

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Wakeboard Freestyle

Water Skiing

Start Time: 16:07
THU 14 JUL 2022 Quarterfinals, Heat 2

Order Name
Country
Code

Henrique DAIBERT BRA

Felipe LADRON COL

Wanley FENDRICH GER

Guy FIRER ISR

Shota TEZUKA JPN



Oak Mountain State Park

Results
  

As of THU 14 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKMWAKEFREE----------QFNL000200--_C73 2.0 Report Created THU 14 JUL 2022 18:04

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Wakeboard Freestyle

Water Skiing

Start Time: 16:07
THU 14 JUL 2022 Quarterfinals, Heat 2

Rank Name
Country
Code

Execution Intensity Composition Total Remark

1 Shota TEZUKA JPN 26.86 26.94 26.86 80.67 Q

2 Guy FIRER ISR 24.53 24.83 23.87 73.22 Q

3 Wanley FENDRICH GER 17.98 17.59 17.09 52.67 Q

4 Felipe LADRON COL 4.77 5.23 5.00 15.00 R

5 Henrique DAIBERT BRA 3.77 4.12 4.00 11.89 R

Legend:

Q Qualified R Qualified for Last Chance Qualifiers



Oak Mountain State Park

Start List
  

As of WED 13 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKMWAKEFREE----------QFNL000300--_C51 1.0 Report Created WED 13 JUL 2022 17:22

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Wakeboard Freestyle

Water Skiing

Start Time: 16:24
THU 14 JUL 2022 Quarterfinals, Heat 3

Order Name
Country
Code

Nic RAPA AUS

Martin DRUILLE ESP

Luca KIDD GBR

Pablo MONROY MEX

Yu-Yeh YANG TPE



Oak Mountain State Park

Results
  

As of THU 14 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKMWAKEFREE----------QFNL000300--_C73 1.0 Report Created THU 14 JUL 2022 17:33

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Wakeboard Freestyle

Water Skiing

Start Time: 16:24
THU 14 JUL 2022 Quarterfinals, Heat 3

Rank Name
Country
Code

Execution Intensity Composition Total Remark

1 Nic RAPA AUS 26.86 27.28 26.20 80.33 Q

2 Luca KIDD GBR 20.87 21.82 20.87 63.56 Q

3 Pablo MONROY MEX 19.65 20.15 19.98 59.78 Q

4 Yu-Yeh YANG TPE 13.54 14.47 14.76 42.78 R

5 Martin DRUILLE ESP 13.65 13.58 13.54 40.78 R

Legend:

Q Qualified R Qualified for Last Chance Qualifiers



Waterski &
Wakeboard

RESULTS BOOK

Women's Trick



Water Skiing

Page 1 / 1WSKWTRICK-------------------------_C32C 1.0 Report Created WED 13 JUL 2022 13:47

Timing and Results provided by

Entry List by Event
  

As of WED 13 JUL 2022

Women's Trick

Country
Bib

Number
Name Date of Birth

AUS - Australia 4 Tayla SIMMONDS 15 APR 2003
 

CAN - Canada 15 Neilly ROSS 2 AUG 2001
 

CHI - Chile 17 Valentina GONZALEZ EZQUERRA 28 JAN 1999
 

COL - Colombia 22 Daniela VERSWYVEL 1 JUL 2004
 

ITA - Italy 46 Alice BAGNOLI 24 NOV 1997
 

MAS - Malaysia 58 Aaliyah YOONG HANIFAH 16 JUL 2003
 

USA - United States of America 76 Anna GAY 23 DEC 1999
 



Oak Mountain State Park

Page 1 / 1WSKWTRICK-------------------------_C76B 1.0 Report Created FRI 15 JUL 2022 16:33

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Trick

Water Skiing

Round Summary
  

As of FRI 15 JUL 2022

Rank Bib Name
Country
Code

Preliminaries Final

Result Rank Result Rank

1 15 Neilly ROSS CAN 9750 1 9690 1

2 76 Anna GAY USA 9190 2 9190 2

3 58 Aaliyah YOONG HANIFAH MAS 6700 4 7960 3

4 22 Daniela VERSWYVEL COL 7100 3 6380 4

5 4 Tayla SIMMONDS AUS 6640 5 6360 5

6 46 Alice BAGNOLI ITA 5550 6

7 17 Valentina GONZALEZ EZQUERRA CHI 5500 7



Water Skiing

Women's Trick

Page 1 / 1WSKWTRICK-------------------------_C92A 1.0 Report Created FRI 15 JUL 2022 16:33

Timing and Results provided by

Medallists
  

As of FRI 15 JUL 2022

Medal Name Country

GOLD Neilly ROSS CAN - Canada

SILVER Anna GAY USA - United States of America

BRONZE Aaliyah YOONG HANIFAH MAS - Malaysia



Oak Mountain State Park

Start List
  

As of THU 14 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKWTRICK-------------FNL-000100--_C51 1.0 Report Created THU 14 JUL 2022 17:50

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Trick

Water Skiing

Start Time: 15:22
FRI 15 JUL 2022 Final

Order Name
Country
Code

1 Tayla SIMMONDS AUS

2 Aaliyah YOONG HANIFAH MAS

3 Daniela VERSWYVEL COL

4 Anna GAY USA

5 Neilly ROSS CAN



Oak Mountain State Park

Results
  

As of FRI 15 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKWTRICK-------------FNL-000100--_C73 1.0 Report Created FRI 15 JUL 2022 16:36

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Trick

Water Skiing

Start Time: 15:22
FRI 15 JUL 2022 Final

Rank Name
Country
Code

Pass 1 Pass 2 Result Remark

1 Neilly ROSS CAN 4060 5630 9690

2 Anna GAY USA 4060 5130 9190

3 Aaliyah YOONG HANIFAH MAS 3560 4400 7960

4 Daniela VERSWYVEL COL 4370 2010 6380

5 Tayla SIMMONDS AUS 3230 3130 6360

Officials

Name Function

Kerri LEE (USA)

Candido MOZ (ITA)

Mrie-Anne PERSOONS (BEL)

Robert RITTER (CHI)

Zuze BRIANT (AUS)

Nikki LEE (USA)

Cyndi BENZEL (USA)



Oak Mountain State Park

Start List
  

As of WED 13 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKWTRICK-------------PREL000100--_C51 1.0 Report Created WED 13 JUL 2022 17:20

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Trick

Water Skiing

Start Time: 12:00
THU 14 JUL 2022 Preliminary Round

Order Name
Country
Code

1 Aaliyah YOONG HANIFAH MAS

2 Tayla SIMMONDS AUS

3 Daniela VERSWYVEL COL

4 Alice BAGNOLI ITA

5 Valentina GONZALEZ EZQUERRA CHI

6 Anna GAY USA

7 Neilly ROSS CAN



Oak Mountain State Park

Results
  

As of THU 14 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKWTRICK-------------PREL000100--_C73 3.0 Report Created THU 14 JUL 2022 14:43

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Trick

Water Skiing

Start Time: 12:45
THU 14 JUL 2022 Preliminary Round

Rank Name
Country
Code

Pass 1 Pass 2 Result Remark

1 Neilly ROSS CAN 4210 5540 9750 Q

2 Anna GAY USA 4060 5130 9190 Q

3 Daniela VERSWYVEL COL 4460 2640 7100 Q

4 Aaliyah YOONG HANIFAH MAS 2920 3780 6700 Q

5 Tayla SIMMONDS AUS 3230 3410 6640 Q

6 Alice BAGNOLI ITA 2970 2580 5550

7 Valentina GONZALEZ EZQUERRA CHI 2460 3040 5500

Officials

Name Function

Kerri LEE (USA)

Candido MOZ (ITA)

Mrie-Anne PERSOONS (BEL)

Robert RITTER (CHI)

Zuze BRIANT (AUS)

Nikki LEE (USA)

Cyndi BENZEL (USA)

Legend:

Q Qualified



Waterski &
Wakeboard

RESULTS BOOK

Women's Slalom



Water Skiing

Page 1 / 1WSKWSLALOM------------------------_C32C 1.0 Report Created WED 13 JUL 2022 13:48

Timing and Results provided by

Entry List by Event
  

As of WED 13 JUL 2022

Women's Slalom

Country
Bib

Number
Name Date of Birth

CAN - Canada 14 Jaimee BULL 28 APR 2000
 

COL - Colombia 21 Luisa JARAMILLO 23 JAN 2003
 

GER - Germany 39 Geena KRUEGER 10 DEC 1989
 

ITA - Italy 46 Alice BAGNOLI 24 NOV 1997
 

NAM - Namibia 62 Natascha ROTTCHER 15 MAY 1995
 

USA - United States of America 75 Regina JAQUESS 7 JUN 1984
 



Oak Mountain State Park

Page 1 / 1WSKWSLALOM------------------------_C76B 1.0 Report Created FRI 15 JUL 2022 14:38

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Slalom

Water Skiing

Round Summary
  

As of FRI 15 JUL 2022

Rank Bib Name
Country
Code

Preliminaries Final

Rank Rank

1 75 Regina JAQUESS USA 1 1

2 14 Jaimee BULL CAN 2 2

3 39 Geena KRUEGER GER 3 3

4 21 Luisa JARAMILLO COL 3 4

5 46 Alice BAGNOLI ITA 5 5

6 62 Natascha ROTTCHER NAM 6



Water Skiing

Women's Slalom

Page 1 / 1WSKWSLALOM------------------------_C92A 1.0 Report Created FRI 15 JUL 2022 14:36

Timing and Results provided by

Medallists
  

As of FRI 15 JUL 2022

Medal Name Country

GOLD Regina JAQUESS USA - United States of America

SILVER Jaimee BULL CAN - Canada

BRONZE Geena KRUEGER GER - Germany



Oak Mountain State Park

Start List
  

As of THU 14 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKWSLALOM------------FNL-000100--_C51 1.0 Report Created THU 14 JUL 2022 17:47

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Slalom

Water Skiing

Start Time: 13:34
FRI 15 JUL 2022 Final

Order Name
Country
Code

1 Alice BAGNOLI ITA

2 Luisa JARAMILLO COL

3 Geena KRUEGER GER

4 Jaimee BULL CAN

5 Regina JAQUESS USA



Oak Mountain State Park

Results
  

As of FRI 15 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKWSLALOM------------FNL-000100--_C73 1.0 Report Created FRI 15 JUL 2022 14:34

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Slalom

Water Skiing

Start Time: 13:34
FRI 15 JUL 2022 Final

Rank Name
Country
Code

Result Remark

1 Regina JAQUESS USA 6.00/55/11.25

2 Jaimee BULL CAN 3.00/55/11.25

3 Geena KRUEGER GER 2.00/55/11.25

4 Luisa JARAMILLO COL 1.00/55/11.25

5 Alice BAGNOLI ITA 3.50/55/13.00



Oak Mountain State Park

Start List
  

As of WED 13 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKWSLALOM------------PREL000100--_C51 1.0 Report Created WED 13 JUL 2022 17:19

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Slalom

Water Skiing

Start Time: 9:00
THU 14 JUL 2022 Preliminary Round

Order Name
Country
Code

1 Natascha ROTTCHER NAM

2 Alice BAGNOLI ITA

3 Geena KRUEGER GER

4 Luisa JARAMILLO COL

5 Jaimee BULL CAN

6 Regina JAQUESS USA



Oak Mountain State Park

Results
  

As of THU 14 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKWSLALOM------------PREL000100--_C73 3.0 Report Created THU 14 JUL 2022 11:35

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Slalom

Water Skiing

Start Time: 9:40
THU 14 JUL 2022 Preliminary Round

Rank Name
Country
Code

Result Remark

1 Regina JAQUESS USA 1.00/55/10.75 Q

2 Jaimee BULL CAN 4.00/55/11.25 Q

3 Luisa JARAMILLO COL 5.00/55/12.00 Q

3 Geena KRUEGER GER 5.00/55/12.00 Q

5 Alice BAGNOLI ITA 4.00/55/12.00 Q

6 Natascha ROTTCHER NAM 4.00/55/14.25

Legend:

Q Qualified



Waterski &
Wakeboard

RESULTS BOOK

Women's Jump



Water Skiing

Page 1 / 1WSKWJUMP--------------------------_C32C 2.0 Report Created THU 14 JUL 2022 9:12

Timing and Results provided by

Entry List by Event
  

As of THU 14 JUL 2022

Women's Jump

Country
Bib

Number
Name Date of Birth

CAN - Canada 13 Taryn GRANT 19 NOV 1994
 

CHI - Chile 17 Valentina GONZALEZ EZQUERRA 28 JAN 1999
 

ITA - Italy 46 Alice BAGNOLI 24 NOV 1997
 

MAS - Malaysia 58 Aaliyah YOONG HANIFAH 16 JUL 2003
 

UKR - Ukraine 72 Stanislava PROSVIETOVA 21 JAN 2002
 

USA - United States of America 64 Lauren MORGAN 28 APR 1993
 



Oak Mountain State Park

Page 1 / 1WSKWJUMP--------------------------_C76B 1.0 Report Created SAT 16 JUL 2022 16:23

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Jump

Water Skiing

Round Summary
  

As of SAT 16 JUL 2022

Rank Bib Name
Country
Code

Preliminaries Final

Result Rank Result Rank

1 64 Lauren MORGAN USA 49.8 1 52.7 1

2 13 Taryn GRANT CAN 47.7 2 50.1 2

3 17 Valentina GONZALEZ EZQUERRA CHI 43.6 3 46.6 3

4 72 Stanislava PROSVIETOVA UKR 37.0 5 43.0 4

5 58 Aaliyah YOONG HANIFAH MAS 41.9 4 41.6 5

6 46 Alice BAGNOLI ITA 34.2 6



Water Skiing

Women's Jump

Page 1 / 1WSKWJUMP--------------------------_C92A 1.0 Report Created SAT 16 JUL 2022 15:22

Timing and Results provided by

Medallists
  

As of SAT 16 JUL 2022

Medal Name Country

GOLD Lauren MORGAN USA - United States of America

SILVER Taryn GRANT CAN - Canada

BRONZE Valentina GONZALEZ EZQUERRA CHI - Chile



Oak Mountain State Park

Start List
  

As of FRI 15 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKWJUMP--------------FNL-000100--_C51 1.0 Report Created FRI 15 JUL 2022 13:40

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Jump

Water Skiing

Start Time: 14:05
SAT 16 JUL 2022 Final

Order Name
Country
Code

1 Aaliyah YOONG HANIFAH MAS

2 Stanislava PROSVIETOVA UKR

3 Valentina GONZALEZ EZQUERRA CHI

4 Taryn GRANT CAN

5 Lauren MORGAN USA



Oak Mountain State Park

Results
  

As of SAT 16 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKWJUMP--------------FNL-000100--_C73 1.0 Report Created SAT 16 JUL 2022 18:25

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Jump

Water Skiing

Start Time: 14:05
SAT 16 JUL 2022 Final

Rank Name
Country
Code

Jump 1
[m]

Jump 2
[m]

Jump 3
[m]

Result
[m]

Remark

1 Lauren MORGAN USA 49.1 52.7 Pass 52.7

2 Taryn GRANT CAN 50.1 49.5 38.4 50.1

3 Valentina GONZALEZ EZQUERRA CHI 44.2 46.6 Pass 46.6

4 Stanislava PROSVIETOVA UKR 40.5 41.6 43.0 43.0

5 Aaliyah YOONG HANIFAH MAS 37.0 40.5 41.6 41.6



Oak Mountain State Park

Start List
  

As of THU 14 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKWJUMP--------------PREL000100--_C51 2.0 Report Created THU 14 JUL 2022 17:42

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Jump

Water Skiing

Start Time: 10:30
FRI 15 JUL 2022 Preliminary Round

Order Name
Country
Code

1 Aaliyah YOONG HANIFAH MAS

2 Stanislava PROSVIETOVA UKR

3 Valentina GONZALEZ EZQUERRA CHI

4 Taryn GRANT CAN

5 Alice BAGNOLI ITA

6 Lauren MORGAN USA



Oak Mountain State Park

Results
  

As of FRI 15 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKWJUMP--------------PREL000100--_C73 2.0 Report Created FRI 15 JUL 2022 11:55

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Jump

Water Skiing

Start Time: 10:30
FRI 15 JUL 2022 Preliminary Round

Rank Name
Country
Code

Jump 1
[m]

Jump 2
[m]

Jump 3
[m]

Result
[m]

Remark

1 Lauren MORGAN USA 49.8 Pass Pass 49.8 Q

2 Taryn GRANT CAN 44.9 45.4 47.7 47.7 Q

3 Valentina GONZALEZ EZQUERRA CHI 43.5 43.6 43.1 43.6 Q

4 Aaliyah YOONG HANIFAH MAS 35.0 39.6 41.9 41.9 Q

5 Stanislava PROSVIETOVA UKR Pass Fall 37.0 37.0 Q

6 Alice BAGNOLI ITA 33.6 Pass 34.2 34.2

Legend:

Q Qualified



Waterski &
Wakeboard

RESULTS BOOK

Women's Wakeboard Freestyle



Water Skiing

Page 1 / 1WSKWWAKEFREE----------------------_C32C 1.0 Report Created WED 13 JUL 2022 13:56

Timing and Results provided by

Entry List by Event
  

As of WED 13 JUL 2022

Women's Wakeboard Freestyle

Country
Bib

Number
Name Date of Birth

ARG - Argentina 2 Eugenia de ARMAS 12 MAR 1999
 

AUS - Australia 9 Mackenzie McCARTHY 10 APR 2004
 

GER - Germany 41 Ariana EIMER 25 MAR 2004
 

IRL - Ireland 44 Nicole CARROLL 19 MAR 1998
 

ITA - Italy 51 Chiara VIRAG 7 MAR 2000
 

JPN - Japan 54 Hinata YOSHIHARA 20 AUG 2000
 

NZL - New Zealand 63 Morgan HAAKMA 25 FEB 1997
 

SWE - Sweden 69 Caroline DJUPSJO 15 APR 1991
 

UKR - Ukraine 74 Varvara DOLININA 24 AUG 1994
 

USA - United States of America 82 Taylor McCULLOUGH 1 JUL 1998
81 Tarah MIKACICH 9 JAN 1984

 



Oak Mountain State Park

Page 1 / 1WSKWWAKEFREE----------------------_C76B 2.0 Report Created SAT 16 JUL 2022 17:28

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Wakeboard Freestyle

Water Skiing

Round Summary
  

As of SAT 16 JUL 2022

Rank Name
Country
Code

Semifinals LCQ Final

Result Rank Result Rank Result Rank

1 Hinata YOSHIHARA JPN 59.78 1 67.11 1

2 Eugenia de ARMAS ARG 37.22 4 73.56 1 61.67 2

3 Taylor McCULLOUGH USA 58.45 2 56.22 3

4 Chiara VIRAG ITA 60.22 1 54.44 4

5 Tarah MIKACICH USA 52.22 4 69.00 1 49.89 5

6 Mackenzie McCARTHY AUS 58.89 2 47.11 6

7 Caroline DJUPSJO SWE 55.56 3 51.45 2

7 Varvara DOLININA UKR 41.22 3 62.11 2

9 Morgan HAAKMA NZL 18.78 5 27.67 3

9 Ariana EIMER GER 27.44 5 41.00 3

11 Nicole CARROLL IRL 19.00 6 23.11 4
 



Water Skiing

Women's Wakeboard Freestyle

Page 1 / 1WSKWWAKEFREE----------------------_C92A 1.0 Report Created SAT 16 JUL 2022 17:11

Timing and Results provided by

Medallists
  

As of SAT 16 JUL 2022

Medal Name Country

GOLD Hinata YOSHIHARA JPN - Japan

SILVER Eugenia de ARMAS ARG - Argentina

BRONZE Taylor McCULLOUGH USA - United States of America



Oak Mountain State Park

Start List
  

As of FRI 15 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKWWAKEFREE----------FNL-000100--_C51 1.0 Report Created FRI 15 JUL 2022 14:01

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Wakeboard Freestyle

Water Skiing

Start Time: 15:40
SAT 16 JUL 2022 Final

Order Name
Country
Code

1 Tarah MIKACICH USA

2 Eugenia de ARMAS ARG

3 Taylor McCULLOUGH USA

4 Mackenzie McCARTHY AUS

5 Hinata YOSHIHARA JPN

6 Chiara VIRAG ITA



Oak Mountain State Park

Results
  

As of SAT 16 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKWWAKEFREE----------FNL-000100--_C73 1.0 Report Created SAT 16 JUL 2022 17:59

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Wakeboard Freestyle

Water Skiing

Start Time: 15:40
SAT 16 JUL 2022 Final

Rank Name
Country
Code

Execution Intensity Composition Total Remark

1 Hinata YOSHIHARA JPN 22.53 22.49 22.09 67.11

2 Eugenia de ARMAS ARG 20.31 20.71 20.65 61.67

3 Taylor McCULLOUGH USA 18.98 18.70 18.54 56.22

4 Chiara VIRAG ITA 18.43 18.26 17.76 54.44

5 Tarah MIKACICH USA 16.65 16.70 16.54 49.89

6 Mackenzie McCARTHY AUS 15.54 16.03 15.54 47.11



Oak Mountain State Park

Start List
  

As of THU 14 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKWWAKEFREE----------QUAL000100--_C51 1.0 Report Created THU 14 JUL 2022 18:07

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Wakeboard Freestyle

Water Skiing

Start Time: 9:00
FRI 15 JUL 2022 Last Chance Qualifiers, Heat 1

Order Name
Country
Code

1 Ariana EIMER GER

2 Tarah MIKACICH USA

3 Varvara DOLININA UKR



Oak Mountain State Park

Results
  

As of FRI 15 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKWWAKEFREE----------QUAL000100--_C73 2.0 Report Created FRI 15 JUL 2022 9:21

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Wakeboard Freestyle

Water Skiing

Start Time: 9:00
FRI 15 JUL 2022 Last Chance Qualifiers, Heat 1

Rank Name
Country
Code

Execution Intensity Composition Total Remark

1 Tarah MIKACICH USA 23.31 23.16 22.53 69.00 Q

2 Varvara DOLININA UKR 20.54 20.60 20.98 62.11

3 Ariana EIMER GER 13.65 13.92 13.43 41.00

Legend:

Q Qualified



Oak Mountain State Park

Start List
  

As of THU 14 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKWWAKEFREE----------QUAL000200--_C51 1.0 Report Created THU 14 JUL 2022 18:07

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Wakeboard Freestyle

Water Skiing

Start Time: 9:20
FRI 15 JUL 2022 Last Chance Qualifiers, Heat 2

Order Name
Country
Code

1 Nicole CARROLL IRL

2 Morgan HAAKMA NZL

3 Eugenia de ARMAS ARG

4 Caroline DJUPSJO SWE



Oak Mountain State Park

Results
  

As of FRI 15 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKWWAKEFREE----------QUAL000200--_C73 1.0 Report Created FRI 15 JUL 2022 9:39

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Wakeboard Freestyle

Water Skiing

Start Time: 9:20
FRI 15 JUL 2022 Last Chance Qualifiers, Heat 2

Rank Name
Country
Code

Execution Intensity Composition Total Remark

1 Eugenia de ARMAS ARG 24.64 24.49 24.42 73.56 Q

2 Caroline DJUPSJO SWE 16.98 17.59 16.87 51.45

3 Morgan HAAKMA NZL 9.55 9.02 9.10 27.67

4 Nicole CARROLL IRL 7.77 7.79 7.55 23.11

Legend:

Q Qualified



Oak Mountain State Park

Start List
  

As of WED 13 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKWWAKEFREE----------SFNL000100--_C51 1.0 Report Created WED 13 JUL 2022 17:22

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Wakeboard Freestyle

Water Skiing

Start Time: 15:00
THU 14 JUL 2022 Semifinals, Heat 1

Order Name
Country
Code

Eugenia de ARMAS ARG

Ariana EIMER GER

Nicole CARROLL IRL

Hinata YOSHIHARA JPN

Varvara DOLININA UKR

Taylor McCULLOUGH USA



Oak Mountain State Park

Results
  

As of THU 14 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKWWAKEFREE----------SFNL000100--_C73 2.0 Report Created THU 14 JUL 2022 16:09

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Wakeboard Freestyle

Water Skiing

Start Time: 15:00
THU 14 JUL 2022 Semifinals, Heat 1

Rank Name
Country
Code

Execution Intensity Composition Total Remark

1 Hinata YOSHIHARA JPN 20.76 20.60 18.43 59.78 Q

2 Taylor McCULLOUGH USA 19.65 19.82 18.98 58.45 Q

3 Varvara DOLININA UKR 13.21 13.92 14.10 41.22 R

4 Eugenia de ARMAS ARG 12.43 12.69 12.10 37.22 R

5 Ariana EIMER GER 9.10 9.24 9.10 27.44 R

6 Nicole CARROLL IRL 6.33 6.46 6.22 19.00 R

Legend:

Q Qualified R Qualified for Last Chance Qualifiers



Oak Mountain State Park

Start List
  

As of WED 13 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKWWAKEFREE----------SFNL000200--_C51 1.0 Report Created WED 13 JUL 2022 17:22

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Wakeboard Freestyle

Water Skiing

Start Time: 15:10
THU 14 JUL 2022 Semifinals, Heat 2

Order Name
Country
Code

Mackenzie McCARTHY AUS

Chiara VIRAG ITA

Morgan HAAKMA NZL

Caroline DJUPSJO SWE

Tarah MIKACICH USA



Oak Mountain State Park

Results
  

As of THU 14 JUL 2022

Page 1 / 1WSKWWAKEFREE----------SFNL000200--_C73 2.0 Report Created THU 14 JUL 2022 18:01

Timing and Results provided by

Women's Wakeboard Freestyle

Water Skiing

Start Time: 15:10
THU 14 JUL 2022 Semifinals, Heat 2

Rank Name
Country
Code

Execution Intensity Composition Total Remark

1 Chiara VIRAG ITA 20.42 20.82 18.98 60.22 Q

2 Mackenzie McCARTHY AUS 19.87 20.15 18.87 58.89 Q

3 Caroline DJUPSJO SWE 18.09 19.48 17.98 55.56 R

4 Tarah MIKACICH USA 17.32 17.92 16.98 52.22 R

5 Morgan HAAKMA NZL 6.22 6.57 5.99 18.78 R

Legend:

Q Qualified R Qualified for Last Chance Qualifiers
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